
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273604001048000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 38,203

CAMA #: 027 36 0 40 01 048 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

EQUI00109
EQUITY BANK NA

    

Owner: MAHNOPOLY LLC Legal: BLK H LOT 20 LINWOOD SUB#6

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 71221

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,495.00 2,495.00 4,990.00

Special 1,143.10 1,143.09 2,286.19

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202516011-14 12/09/2021

3,638.10 0.00

12/09/2021

0.00

F 3,638.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,638.10

EQUITY BANK

Check #Name/Amnt: 23872               EQUITY BANK                          28663.30

202581366-1 04/20/2022

0.00 0.00

04/20/2022

2,495.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,495.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,495.00

Equity Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,638.10 3,638.09 0.00 7,276.19

3,638.10 0.00 3,638.09 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/12/2024 7:48:57 PM


