

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/13/2026 11:07:04 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 38,203**Parcel #:** 0273604001048000**CAMA #:** 027 36 0 40 01 048 00 0 00**Sec:** 36**Twn:** 10**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

EQUI00109

EQUITY BANK NA

Owner: MAHNOPOLY LLC**Legal:** BLK H LOT 20 LINWOOD SUB#6

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2021	RL	71221	General Taxes	2,495.00	2,495.00	4,990.00
			Special	1,143.10	1,143.09	2,286.19

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202516011-14	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	F	3,638.10	0.00	0.00	3,638.10	
3,638.10	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	EQUITY BANK	
Check #Name/Amnt: 23872	EQUITY BANK			28663.30				
202581366-1	04/20/2022	04/20/2022	2	0.00	2,495.00	0.00	2,495.00	Mortgage Co Payments Import
0.00	0.00	2,495.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Equity Bank	
Grand Totals				3,638.10	3,638.09	0.00	7,276.19	
3,638.10	0.00	3,638.09		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00